Aqua Club Braine L’Alleud

Féte de mai

Crisnée (BEL) 28-05-22

Apercu des résultats

Nom, Prénom

Boulogne Hannah

Cisse Mohamed

Genin Alexandre

Gromada Clemence

Lascarache Alexandra

Lascarache Christian

Lhoir Eloise

Marc Sarah

Masaitis Mantas

Minne Thomas

Rancillon Eline

Stevens Eleonore

Van Heirweghe Maxime

Année de n.

08 :

93:

09:
11:

07:

10:

10 :
12 :

10 :

07 :

09:

09:

08:

Discipline

100 Libre
400 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Brasse
100 Papillon

100 Libre

100 Libre
400 Libre
200 4 nages

100 Libre
100 Dos
100 Brasse

100 Libre
400 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

200 4 nages

100 Libre
100 Brasse
100 4 nages

400 Libre
100 Dos
100 Brasse
200 4 nages

100 Libre
100 Dos
100 Papillon

100 Libre
400 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
400 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
1500 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

[EnY

[

Temps

1:14.14
5:28.46
1:24.78
2:59.06

1:20.03
1:16.22

1:16.90

1:19.27
5:50.62
3:22.53

1:27.39
1:41.25
1:44.15

1:17.03
5:53.44
1:31.27
3:15.61

2:49.93

1:19.67
1:40.99
1:32.60

5:03.77
1:21.72
1:32.58
2:47.49

1:07.51
1:16.41
1:19.79

1:10.03
5:14.32
1:16.16
2:42.51

1:17.03
5:46.46
1:27.57
3:10.81

59.73
17:29.40
1:12.02
2:35.20

Ronde Ancien PB.

1:14.84
5:32.41
1:27.31
3:00.73

1:23.70
6:03.83

1:25.59

1:36.56

2:58.89

1:46.96

5:19.47
1:19.29

3:04.41

1:08.22
1:16.71
1:23.35

1:10.01
5:12.97
1:17.44
2:51.92

1:15.65
5:42.43
1:26.97

1:00.12
18:20.12
1:13.61
2:35.01

MPP
MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

Petit bassin (25m)



